Hope Fellowship Church
Rental Fee Schedule as of Sept 1, 2025

1) Room Rates

Location

Basic Rate*

Sanctuary and Atrium

$175/hr (minimum 2 hours) to a max of
$1,500 per day until 11:30 pm.
$100 for every %2 hour after 11:30 pm.

Atrium Only $200 per day
Servery (Warming Kitchen) | $75 per day
Prayer Room! $90 per day
Boardroom (off Atrium)?! $70 per day
Nursery! $70 per day

Ipiscounted if 2 or more locations combined with sanctuary rental

East Wing:

Rooms 119-121; Rooms 133-134; Room 127; Room 129; Foyer; Library

Room/Location

Type of Fee Basic Rate*
Single Room/ $90 per day
Location
Each Additional $50 per day

2) Custodial Fees

Type of Fee

Basic Rate*

Setup & Clean Up?

$35/hr, 2 hour minimum.
Total cost based on details of rental.

Onsite Host Fee

$20 per hour.

2Additional charges (e.g. fee for glitter, plumbing) to be determined per post-rental inspection

3) Piano and Audio/Visual Equipment

Type of Fee

Basic Rate*

Grand Piano

$50 per rental (waived if renter tunes)

Sanctuary Sound +
Lighting Equipment

$250 per rental

Sanctuary Projection
Equipment (Side x2)

$100 per rental

Video Recording/
Streaming

$250 per rental

A/V Technician Fee3

$40/hr,
2 hour minimum

3Sanctuary rentals include basic equipment setup for event; additional setup will require A/V

Technician

Skyjack/Rigging: $250 for Skyjack use + $75/hr for operator.

*Discounts available for non-for-profit events
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